
Computer Science Academic Advisors (Beirut) 

Students' Last Name Faculty Advisor Email Office Extension 

 
Dr. Samer Habre, chairperson 

 

shabre@lau.edu.lb OG 413 1297 

Undergraduate (A -D) Dr. Faisal Abu Khzam  
 

faisal.abukhzam@lau.edu.lb OG 411 1296 

Undergraduate (E-F) Dr. Ramzi Haraty  
 

rharaty@lau.edu.lb OG 403 1285 

Undergraduate (G-K) Dr. Sanaa Sharafeddine 
 

sanaa.sharafeddine@lau.edu.lb OG 410 1807 

Undergraduate (L-R) Dr. Azzam Mourad 
 

azzam.mourad@lau.edu.lb OG 408 1200 

Undergraduate (S-Z) Dr. Nashat Mansour  
 

nmansour@lau.edu.lb N. 307C 1293 
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Mathematics Academic Advisors (Beirut) 

 

Students' Last Name Faculty Advisor Email Office Extension 

 
Dr. Samer Habre, chairperson 

 

shabre@lau.edu.lb OG 413 1297 

All Dr. May Hamdan  mhamdan@lau.edu.lb OG 412 1295 

All Dr. Rony Touma  Rony.touma@lau.edu.lb OG 414 1812 

All Mr. Samer Abi Ghanem Samer.abighanem@lau.edu.lb OG 414 1824 
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